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Additional Information

A. Index numbers of labour productivity

(1981 = 100)

1976 1977 1978 1979 1980 1981 1982

Manufacturing and
mining 83 88 93 97 98 100 * 97

Manufacture of
yarns and fabrics 82 90 90 95 98 100 95

Manufacture of
‘finished textile
products 87 86 89 95 98 100 96

B. Capacity utilization

(percentage)

1976 1981
Manufacturing and .
nining 77 80
Manufacture of
yarns and fabrics 78 85
Manufacture of
finished textile
products 79 84

84-0487
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C. Social product

(million Din)

1980

1981

1982lj

Manufacturing and
mining
Manufacture of

yarns and fabrics

Manufacture of
finished textile
products

573,579

25,153

36,012

846,894

41,442

53,645

1,122,040

51,403

73,342

l/Provisional data

D. Employment - Annual average

(thousands)

1981

1982

Manufacturing and
mining

Manufacture of
yvarns and fabrics

Manufacture of
finished textile
products

2

2242.4

132.8

221.6

2,313.0

135.0

230.4

E. Number of production units

1981

Manufacturing and mining

Manufacture of yarns and fabrics

Manufacture of finished textile products

12,517
366

909




F. Investments
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(million Din)

| 1978 1980 | 1981 |
5 !
§ |
i Manufacturing and |
mining 135,606 200,940 257,093
Manufacture of |
yarns and fabrics 3,539 4,343 3,829
Manufacture of
finished textile
products 2,931 3,389 4,609




