RESTRICTED

GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFFS AND TRADE

COM.TEX/32/Add.27/Suppl.1 21 March 1984

Special Distribution

Textiles Committee
Sub-Committee on Adjustment

Original: English

INFORMATION RECEIVED BY THE TECHNICAL SUB-GROUP IN RESPONSE TO GATT/AIR/UNNUMBERED A AND B

YUGOSLAVIA

Additional Information

A. Index numbers of labour productivity

(1981 = 100)

						(2)01	- 100)
	1976	1977	1978	1979	1980	1981	1982
Manufacturing and mining	83	88	93	97	98	100 *	97
Manufacture of yarns and fabrics	82	90	90	95	98	100	. 95
Manufacture of finished textile products	87	86	89	95	98	100	96

B. Capacity utilization

(percentage)

	1976	1981
Manufacturing and mining	77	80
Manufacture of yarns and fabrics	78	85
Manufacture of finished textile products	79	84

C. Social product

(million Din)

			(mitition Din)
	1980	1981	1982 ¹ /
Manufacturing and mining	573,579	846,894	1,122,040
Manufacture of yarns and fabrics	25,153	41,442	51,403
Manufacture of finished textile products	36,012	53,645	73,342

 $[\]frac{1}{2}$ Provisional data

D. <u>Employment</u> - Annual average

(thousands)

		(chousands)
	1981	1982
Manufacturing and mining	2,242.4	2,313.0
Manufacture of yarns and fabrics	132.8	135.0
Manufacture of finished textile products	221.6	230.4

E. Number of production units

	1981
Manufacturing and mining	12,517
Manufacture of yarns and fabrics	366
Manufacture of finished textile products	909

F. <u>Investments</u>

L	+		(million Din)
	1978	1980	1981
Manufacturing and mining	135,606	200,940	257,093
Manufacture of yarns and fabrics	3,539	4,343	3,829
Manufacture of finished textile products	2,931	3,389	4,609